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Ref. No. VPKBIET/NSS/2021/397A

INTERNAL NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME COMMITTEE
The Principal, Vidya Pratishthan’s Kamalnayan Bajaj Institute of Engineering &
Technology, Baramati is pleased to constitute internal National Service Scheme
Committee (INSSC) for 2021-22 to handle the various concerned regular activities.

Date: 05/07/2021

Sr. Name of member Designation Department & Contact Details
No.
1 | Dr. Rajankumar Principal & Dept of E & Tc Engineering
Bichkar Advisor +919637300101 principal@vpkbiet.org
Student . . .
2 Dept of Mechanical Engineering
e Hanumen GBS orate ggi‘;pmem +919922822447 sdo@vpkbiet.org
Dept of General Sciences & Engineering
3 | Mr. Deepak Sonawane | program Officer 1 | +919552636700
deepak.sonawane@vpkbiet.org
Dept of Civil Engineering
4 Mr. Umesh Jagdale Program Officer 2 +918600521804
umesh.jagdale@vpkbiet.org
. Dept of Computer Engineering
5 | Mr. Shrikant Dhage | Member +919860524242
shrikant.dhage@vpkbiet.org
. Dept of E & Tc Engineering
6 | Mr. Vinay Nagalkar | Member +918805094380
_vinay.nagalkar@vpkbiet.org
7 | Mr. Sandeep Shelar Member Dept of Electrical Engineering
+919975045823 sandeep.shelar@vpkbiet.org
Mr. Machindra Dept of Mechanical Engineering
S ol pm s Member +919822359833
machindra.gaikwad@vpkbiet.org
. . Dept of General Sciences & Engineering
9 | Ms. Gauri Bhoite Member +919146064212
gauri.bhoite@vpkbiet.org
Mr. Shashank imi .
10 Accounts Officer A SR .
Dandavate +919423237373 accounts@vpkbiet.org
Student Dept of Mechanical Engineering
11 | Mr. Anurag Ranaware | Representative +919075890677
(Boys) anurag.ranaware.civil. 2018@vpkbiet.org
_ | Ms. Vaishnavi Student Dept of Electrical Engineering
12 —— Representative +917350160600
(Girls) vaishnavi.dhumal.electrical. 2018@vpkbiet.org
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